Class Number
1051
1051
1051
1052
1052
1052
1053
1053
1053
1055A
1055A
1055B
1055B
1055B
1058
s1059
s1059
1060
1060
1060
1062
1063
1064
s1066
s1066
1067
1067
1067
1069
1069
1069
1070
1070
1070
s1073
s1073
s1074
s1074

Nottinghamshire County Show 2024
Results - Goat Section

Class Name

First Kidders

First Kidders

First Kidders

Second & Subsequent Kidders

Second & Subsequent Kidders

Second & Subsequent Kidders

Goats in Milk - Saanen or British Saanen

Goats in Milk - Saanen or British Saanen

Goats in Milk - Saanen or British Saanen

Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg
Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg
Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg

Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg

Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg

Any Other Variety

Goats in Milk - Best and Reserve Best in Show
Goats in Milk - Best and Reserve Best in Show
Goatlings - Saanen or British Saanen

Goatlings - Saanen or British Saanen

Goatlings - Saanen or British Saanen

Goatlings - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg
Goatlings - Anglo - Nubian

Goatlings - Golden or British Guernsey
Goatlings - Best and Reserve Best in Show
Goatlings - Best and Reserve Best in Show
Female Kid - Saanen or British Saanen

Female Kid - Saanen or British Saanen

Female Kid - Saanen or British Saanen

Female Kid - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg
Female Kid - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg
Female Kid - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg
Female Kid - Anglo - Nubian

Female Kid - Anglo - Nubian

Female Kid - Anglo - Nubian

Female Kid - Best and Reserve Best in Show
Female Kid - Best and Reserve Best in Show
Supreme Champion Dairy Goat & Reserve
Supreme Champion Dairy Goat & Reserve

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Ist

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Champion

Reserve Champion
1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

Champion

Reserve Champion
1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Ist

2nd

3rd

Champion
Reserve Champion
Champion
Reserve Champion

Number
726
730
714
724
718
721
718
717
720
722
721
726
724
725
730
726
724
731
734
733
736
739
740
731
736
741
742
743
745
746
749
751
750
752
741
745
726
724

\OTTINGHAM Shyp
o o

Ne

Details
Anjo Carmel Bt030159, John Bingham
Teion Alaskia Hb080421D, Teigh O'neill

Rm219 Ardross Justina Q* Bs044414D, Gordon George

Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham
Wedgewood Firefly S008822D, Tim Baker
Philday Cara T.006547D, Lee Fry-Pidd
Wedgewood Firefly S008822D, Tim Baker
Ardross Klotho * Brch Bs044530D, Gordon George
Montrue Pheme Bs044613D, Lee Fry-Pidd
Sugarmill Ruby T.006629D, Laura Ketley
Philday Cara T.006547D, Lee Fry-Pidd

Anjo Carmel Bto30159, John Bingham

Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham
Ffawydden Joesphine Bt030086D, Lee Fry-Pidd
Teion Alaskia Hb080421D, Teigh O'neill

Anjo Carmel Bto30159, John Bingham

Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham

Coaches Gorse BS044742D, Lee Fry-Pidd
Coaches Gardenia BS044744D, Lee Fry-Pidd
Broats Brenda BS044752D, Gemma Taylor
Coaches Ginko T.006781D, Lee Fry-Pidd

Ivans Shooshie AN039122D, Sarah Hills

Calcaria Betty GG013096D, S Hills

Coaches Gorse BS044742D, Lee Fry-Pidd
Coaches Ginko T.006781D, Lee Fry-Pidd

Broats Camilla BS044841D, Gemma Taylor
Broats Crystal BS044843D, Gemma Taylor
Broats Charlee BS044842D, Gemma Taylor
Broats Chloe BT030593P, Gemma Taylor

Broats Caroline BT030595P, Gemma Taylor
Coaches Heather , Lee Fry-Pidd

Greenman Aedne AN039345D, Yvonne Hempsall
Greenman Aigathe AN039346D, Yvonne Hempsall
Greenman Aaliya AN039343D, Yvonne Hempsall
Broats Camilla BS044841D, Gemma Taylor
Broats Chloe BT030593P, Gemma Taylor

Anjo Carmel Bto30159, John Bingham

Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham



