## Nottinghamshire County Show 2024 Results - Goat Section



Class Number	Class Name	Position	Number	Details
1051	First Kidders	1st	726	Anjo Carmel Bt030159, John Bingham
1051	First Kidders	2nd	730	Teion Alaskia Hb080421D, Teigh O'neill
1051	First Kidders	3rd	714	Rm219 Ardross Justina Q* Bs044414D, Gordon George
1052	Second & Subsequent Kidders	1st	724	Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham
1052	Second & Subsequent Kidders	2nd	718	Wedgewood Firefly S008822D, Tim Baker
1052	Second & Subsequent Kidders	3rd	721	Philday Cara T.006547D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1053	Goats in Milk - Saanen or British Saanen	1st	718	Wedgewood Firefly S008822D, Tim Baker
1053	Goats in Milk - Saanen or British Saanen	2nd	717	Ardross Klotho * Brch Bs044530D, Gordon George
1053	Goats in Milk - Saanen or British Saanen	3rd	720	Montrue Pheme Bs044613D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1055A	Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg	1st	722	Sugarmill Ruby T.006629D, Laura Ketley
1055A	Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg	2nd	721	Philday Cara T.006547D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1055B	Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg	1st	726	Anjo Carmel Bto3O159, John Bingham
1055B	Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg	2nd	724	Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham
1055B	Goats in Milk - British Toggenburg	3rd	725	Ffawydden Joesphine Bt030086D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1058	Any Other Variety	1st	730	Teion Alaskia Hb080421D, Teigh O'neill
s1059	Goats in Milk - Best and Reserve Best in Show	Champion	726	Anjo Carmel Bto3O159, John Bingham
s1059	Goats in Milk - Best and Reserve Best in Show	Reserve Champion	724	Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham
1060	Goatlings - Saanen or British Saanen	1st	731	Coaches Gorse BS044742D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1060	Goatlings - Saanen or British Saanen	2nd	734	Coaches Gardenia BS044744D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1060	Goatlings - Saanen or British Saanen	3rd	733	Broats Brenda BS044752D, Gemma Taylor
1062	Goatlings - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg	1st	736	Coaches Ginko T.006781D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1063	Goatlings - Anglo - Nubian	1st	739	Ivans Shooshie AN039122D, Sarah Hills
1064	Goatlings - Golden or British Guernsey	1st	740	Calcaria Betty GG013096D, S Hills
s1066	Goatlings - Best and Reserve Best in Show	Champion	731	Coaches Gorse BS044742D, Lee Fry-Pidd
s1066	Goatlings - Best and Reserve Best in Show	Reserve Champion	736	Coaches Ginko T.006781D, Lee Fry-Pidd
1067	Female Kid - Saanen or British Saanen	1st	741	Broats Camilla BS044841D, Gemma Taylor
1067	Female Kid - Saanen or British Saanen	2nd	742	Broats Crystal BS044843D, Gemma Taylor
1067	Female Kid - Saanen or British Saanen	3rd	743	Broats Charlee BS044842D, Gemma Taylor
1069	Female Kid - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg	1st	745	Broats Chloe BT030593P, Gemma Taylor
1069	Female Kid - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg	2nd	746	Broats Caroline BT030595P, Gemma Taylor
1069	Female Kid - British Toggenburg or Toggenburg	3rd	749	Coaches Heather, Lee Fry-Pidd
1070	Female Kid - Anglo - Nubian	1st	751	Greenman Aedne AN039345D, Yvonne Hempsall
1070	Female Kid - Anglo - Nubian	2nd	750	Greenman Aigathe AN039346D, Yvonne Hempsall
1070	Female Kid - Anglo - Nubian	3rd	752	Greenman Aaliya AN039343D, Yvonne Hempsall
s1073	Female Kid - Best and Reserve Best in Show	Champion	741	Broats Camilla BS044841D, Gemma Taylor
s1073	Female Kid - Best and Reserve Best in Show	Reserve Champion	745	Broats Chloe BT030593P, Gemma Taylor
s1074	Supreme Champion Dairy Goat & Reserve	Champion	726	Anjo Carmel Bto3O159, John Bingham
s1074	Supreme Champion Dairy Goat & Reserve	Reserve Champion	724	Anjo Corina Bt030156D, John Bingham
		•		